NSK  55TAC20X+L  thrust  ball
bearings
Online shopping NSK 55TAC20X+L thrust ball bearings from a
great selection at Store. … 48 mm A Accessories. 27 mm A1
A 48 mm
A1 27 mm
B 32 mm
d 35 mm
E 20 mm
G M6x1
H 47.6 mm
H1 13 mm
H2 95 mm
J 80 mm
L 110 mm
L1 30 mm
N M14
s1 16 mm
S 8.5 mm
C 25.7 kN
C0 15.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.42 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing PA207-
Designation of bearing US207G2T04